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Horaris d'ocupació de les aules [1]

  

var c1 = new CodeThatCalendar(caldef1);
     18-03-2015 Dia Anterior  [2] -- 

19-03-2015 -- Dia Següent [2]
20-03-2015
 
 
18-03-2015 Dia Anterior  [2] -- 
19-03-2015 -- Dia Següent [2]
20-03-2015
 
 

18-03-2015 Mes Anterior  [2] -- 
19-03-2015 -- Mes Següent [2]
20-03-2015
 
 
Quadrimestre Anterior  [2] -- Curs
2014-2015 - 2 -- Quadrimestre Següent 
[2]

 
 

Aules
/
Hores

Aula
11 -
Primer
a
planta
- (40
places
)

Aula
12 -
Primer
a
planta
- (78
places
)

Aula
22 -
Segona
planta
- (60
places
)

Aula
23 -
Segona
planta
- (56
places
)

Aula
24 -
Segona
planta
- (96
places
)

Aula
25 -
Segona
planta
- (56
places
)

Aula
26 -
Segona
planta
- (32
places
)

Aula
27 -
Segona
planta
- (40
places
)

Aula
28 -
Segona
planta
- (30
places
)

08:00
08:15

Q2GEM/
S
Químic
a -
280607

q8gem
Manten
.
repar.
e. rad
iocmun
icacio
ns -
280687

Q2GEN 
Econom
ia Mar
ítima
-
280609

Q4M/S
Teoría
del
vaixel
l -
280644

Q4GEN
Contro
l i re
gulaci
ó auto
màtica
-
280616

08:15
08:30

Q2GEM/
S
Químic
a -
280607

q8gem
Manten
.
repar.
e. rad
iocmun
icacio
ns -
280687

Q2GEN 
Econom
ia Mar
ítima
-
280609

Q4M/S
Teoría
del
vaixel
l -
280644

Q4GEN
Contro
l i re
gulaci
ó auto
màtica
-
280616

08:30
08:45

Q2GEM/
S
Químic
a -
280607

q8gem
Manten
.
repar.
e. rad
iocmun
icacio
ns -
280687

Q2GEN 
Econom
ia Mar
ítima
-
280609

Q4M/S
Teoría
del
vaixel
l -
280644

Q4GEN
Contro
l i re
gulaci
ó auto
màtica
-
280616

08:45
09:00

Q2GEM/
S
Químic
a -

q8gem
Manten
.
repar.

Q2GEN 
Econom
ia Mar
ítima

Q4M/S
Teoría
del
vaixel

Q4GEN
Contro
l i re
gulaci
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280607 e. rad
iocmun
icacio
ns -
280687

-
280609

l -
280644

ó auto
màtica
-
280616

09:00
09:15

Q2GEM/
S
Químic
a -
280607

q8gem
Manten
.
repar.
e. rad
iocmun
icacio
ns -
280687

Q2GEN 
Econom
ia Mar
ítima
-
280609

Q4M/S
Teoría
del
vaixel
l -
280644

Q4GEN
Contro
l i re
gulaci
ó auto
màtica
-
280616

09:15
09:30

Q2GEM/
S
Químic
a -
280607

q8gem
Manten
.
repar.
e. rad
iocmun
icacio
ns -
280687

Q2GEN 
Econom
ia Mar
ítima
-
280609

Q4M/S
Teoría
del
vaixel
l -
280644

Q4GEN
Contro
l i re
gulaci
ó auto
màtica
-
280616

09:30
09:45

Q2GEM/
S
Químic
a -
280607

q8gem
Manten
.
repar.
e. rad
iocmun
icacio
ns -
280687

Q2GEN 
Econom
ia Mar
ítima
-
280609

Q4M/S
Teoría
del
vaixel
l -
280644

Q4GEN
Contro
l i re
gulaci
ó auto
màtica
-
280616

09:45
10:00

Q2GEM/
S
Químic
a -
280607

q8gem
Manten
.
repar.
e. rad
iocmun
icacio
ns -
280687

Q2GEN 
Econom
ia Mar
ítima
-
280609

Q4M/S
Teoría
del
vaixel
l -
280644

Q4GEN
Contro
l i re
gulaci
ó auto
màtica
-
280616

10:00
10:15

Q8GEM 
Manten
iment
i repa
ració 
Electr
ics V.
-
280685

Q2GEN
Anglès
Tècnic
Mariti
m -
280608

Q4GEM/
S Cons
trucci
ó
Naval
-
280646

Q4GEN
Teoria
del
vaixel
l -
280615

Q2GEM 
Mecàni
ca i
Reist.
Materi
als -
280637

10:15
10:30

Q8GEM 
Manten
iment
i repa
ració 
Electr
ics V.
-
280685

Q2GEN
Anglès
Tècnic
Mariti
m -
280608

Q4GEM/
S Cons
trucci
ó
Naval
-
280646

Q4GEN
Teoria
del
vaixel
l -
280615

Q2GEM 
Mecàni
ca i
Reist.
Materi
als -
280637
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10:30
10:45

Q8GEM 
Manten
iment
i repa
ració 
Electr
ics V.
-
280685

Q2GEN
Anglès
Tècnic
Mariti
m -
280608

Q4GEM/
S Cons
trucci
ó
Naval
-
280646

Q4GEN
Teoria
del
vaixel
l -
280615

Q2GEM 
Mecàni
ca i
Reist.
Materi
als -
280637

10:45
11:00

Q8GEM 
Manten
iment
i repa
ració 
Electr
ics V.
-
280685

Q2GEN
Anglès
Tècnic
Mariti
m -
280608

Q4GEM/
S Cons
trucci
ó
Naval
-
280646

Q4GEN
Teoria
del
vaixel
l -
280615

Q2GEM 
Mecàni
ca i
Reist.
Materi
als -
280637

11:00
11:15

Q8GEM 
Manten
iment
i repa
ració 
Electr
ics V.
-
280685

Q2GEN
Anglès
Tècnic
Mariti
m -
280608

Q4GEM/
S Cons
trucci
ó
Naval
-
280646

Q4GEN
Teoria
del
vaixel
l -
280615

Q2GEM 
Mecàni
ca i
Reist.
Materi
als -
280637

11:15
11:30

Q8GEM 
Manten
iment
i repa
ració 
Electr
ics V.
-
280685

Q2GEN
Anglès
Tècnic
Mariti
m -
280608

Q4GEM/
S Cons
trucci
ó
Naval
-
280646

Q4GEN
Teoria
del
vaixel
l -
280615

Q2GEM 
Mecàni
ca i
Reist.
Materi
als -
280637

11:30
11:45

Q8GEM 
Manten
iment
i repa
ració 
Electr
ics V.
-
280685

Q2GEN
Anglès
Tècnic
Mariti
m -
280608

Q4GEM/
S Cons
trucci
ó
Naval
-
280646

Q4GEN
Teoria
del
vaixel
l -
280615

Q2GEM 
Mecàni
ca i
Reist.
Materi
als -
280637

11:45
12:00

Q8GEM 
Manten
iment
i repa
ració 
Electr
ics V.
-
280685

Q2GEN
Anglès
Tècnic
Mariti
m -
280608

Q4GEM/
S Cons
trucci
ó
Naval
-
280646

Q4GEN
Teoria
del
vaixel
l -
280615

Q2GEM 
Mecàni
ca i
Reist.
Materi
als -
280637

12:00
12:15
12:15
12:30
12:30
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12:45
12:45
13:00
13:00
13:15
13:15
13:30
13:30
13:45
13:45
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:15
14:30
14:30
14:45
14:45
15:00
15:00
15:15

Q6GEN 
Radioc
omunic
acions
-
280624

Q6GES 
Automà
tica i
M.
Contro
l -
280675

Q6GEM
Motors
de com
bustió
Intern
a -
280655

Q1GEN/
M/S
Física
- 2806
02+280
634

15:15
15:30

Q6GEN 
Radioc
omunic
acions
-
280624

Q6GES 
Automà
tica i
M.
Contro
l -
280675

Q6GEM
Motors
de com
bustió
Intern
a -
280655

Q1GEN/
M/S
Física
- 2806
02+280
634

15:30
15:45

Q6GEN 
Radioc
omunic
acions
-
280624

Q6GES 
Automà
tica i
M.
Contro
l -
280675

Q6GEM
Motors
de com
bustió
Intern
a -
280655

Q1GEN/
M/S
Física
- 2806
02+280
634

15:45
16:00

Q6GEN 
Radioc
omunic
acions
-
280624

Q6GES 
Automà
tica i
M.
Contro
l -
280675

Q6GEM
Motors
de com
bustió
Intern
a -
280655

Q1GEN/
M/S
Física
- 2806
02+280
634

16:00
16:15

Q6GEN 
Radioc
omunic
acions
-
280624

Q6GES 
Automà
tica i
M.
Contro
l -
280675

Q6GEM
Motors
de com
bustió
Intern
a -
280655

Q1GEN/
M/S
Física
- 2806
02+280
634

16:15
16:30

Q6GEN 
Radioc
omunic
acions
-

Q6GES 
Automà
tica i
M.
Contro

Q6GEM
Motors
de com
bustió
Intern

Q1GEN/
M/S
Física
- 2806
02+280
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280624 l -
280675

a -
280655

634

16:30
16:45

Q6GEN 
Radioc
omunic
acions
-
280624

Q6GES 
Automà
tica i
M.
Contro
l -
280675

Q6GEM
Motors
de com
bustió
Intern
a -
280655

Q1GEN/
M/S
Física
- 2806
02+280
634

16:45
17:00

Q6GEN 
Radioc
omunic
acions
-
280624

Q6GES 
Automà
tica i
M.
Contro
l -
280675

Q6GEM
Motors
de com
bustió
Intern
a -
280655

Q1GEN/
M/S
Física
- 2806
02+280
634

17:00
17:15

Insp.R
ep. Es
tructu
res
Vaixel
l -
280696

Q2MEN 
Mercad
otècni
a i
Neg.
Maríti
m -
280008

Q6GEN 
Maniob
ra i r
eglame
nts -
280625

Q1GEM/
S Info
rmàtic
a -
280635

Q6GEM 
Turbom
àquine
s -
280654

Q2MEM 
Sistem
es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

Q1GEN/
M/S In
formàt
ica -
280603
+
280635

17:15
17:30

Insp.R
ep. Es
tructu
res
Vaixel
l -
280696

Q2MEN 
Mercad
otècni
a i
Neg.
Maríti
m -
280008

Q6GEN 
Maniob
ra i r
eglame
nts -
280625

Q1GEM/
S Info
rmàtic
a -
280635

Q6GEM 
Turbom
àquine
s -
280654

Q2MEM 
Sistem
es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

Q1GEN/
M/S In
formàt
ica -
280603
+
280635

17:30
17:45

Insp.R
ep. Es
tructu
res
Vaixel
l -
280696

Q2MEN 
Mercad
otècni
a i
Neg.
Maríti
m -
280008

Q6GEN 
Maniob
ra i r
eglame
nts -
280625

Q1GEM/
S Info
rmàtic
a -
280635

Q6GEM 
Turbom
àquine
s -
280654

Q2MEM 
Sistem
es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

Q1GEN/
M/S In
formàt
ica -
280603
+
280635

17:45
18:00

Insp.R
ep. Es
tructu
res
Vaixel
l -
280696

Q2MEN 
Mercad
otècni
a i
Neg.
Maríti
m -
280008

Q6GEN 
Maniob
ra i r
eglame
nts -
280625

Q1GEM/
S Info
rmàtic
a -
280635

Q6GEM 
Turbom
àquine
s -
280654

Q2MEM 
Sistem
es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

Q1GEN/
M/S In
formàt
ica -
280603
+
280635

18:00
18:15

Insp.R
ep. Es
tructu
res
Vaixel
l -
280696

Q2MEN 
Mercad
otècni
a i
Neg.
Maríti
m -
280008

Q6GEN 
Maniob
ra i r
eglame
nts -
280625

Q1GEM/
S Info
rmàtic
a -
280635

Q6GEM 
Turbom
àquine
s -
280654

Q2MEM 
Sistem
es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

Q1GEN/
M/S In
formàt
ica -
280603
+
280635

Postgr
ado Di
recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
Direcc
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ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

18:15
18:30

Insp.R
ep. Es
tructu
res
Vaixel
l -
280696

Q2MEN 
Mercad
otècni
a i
Neg.
Maríti
m -
280008

Q6GEN 
Maniob
ra i r
eglame
nts -
280625

Q1GEM/
S Info
rmàtic
a -
280635

Q6GEM 
Turbom
àquine
s -
280654

Q2MEM 
Sistem
es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

Q1GEN/
M/S In
formàt
ica -
280603
+
280635

Postgr
ado Di
recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
Direcc
ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

18:30
18:45

Insp.R
ep. Es
tructu
res
Vaixel
l -
280696

Q2MEN 
Mercad
otècni
a i
Neg.
Maríti
m -
280008

Q6GEN 
Maniob
ra i r
eglame
nts -
280625

Q1GEM/
S Info
rmàtic
a -
280635

Q6GEM 
Turbom
àquine
s -
280654

Q2MEM 
Sistem
es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

Q1GEN/
M/S In
formàt
ica -
280603
+
280635

Postgr
ado Di
recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
Direcc
ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

18:45
19:00

Insp.R
ep. Es
tructu
res
Vaixel
l -
280696

Q2MEN 
Mercad
otècni
a i
Neg.
Maríti
m -
280008

Q6GEN 
Maniob
ra i r
eglame
nts -
280625

Q1GEM/
S Info
rmàtic
a -
280635

Q6GEM 
Turbom
àquine
s -
280654

Q2MEM 
Sistem
es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

Q1GEN/
M/S In
formàt
ica -
280603
+
280635

Postgr
ado Di
recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
Direcc
ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

19:00
19:15

tornei
g

Q2MEM 
Sistem

Postgr
ado Di
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pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
Direcc
ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

19:15
19:30

tornei
g
pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

Q2MEM 
Sistem
es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

Postgr
ado Di
recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
Direcc
ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

19:30
19:45

tornei
g
pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

Q2MEM 
Sistem
es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

Postgr
ado Di
recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
Direcc
ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

19:45
20:00

tornei
g
pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

Q2MEM 
Sistem
es elè
ctrics
del
vaixel
l -
280026

Postgr
ado Di
recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
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Direcc
ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

20:00
20:15

tornei
g
pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

Postgr
ado Di
recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
Direcc
ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

20:15
20:30

tornei
g
pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

Postgr
ado Di
recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
Direcc
ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

20:30
20:45

tornei
g
pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

Postgr
ado Di
recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
Direcc
ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

20:45 tornei Postgr
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21:00 g
pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

ado Di
recció
n Oper
acions
Portuà
ries.M
odul4
- Post
grado 
Direcc
ión Op
eracio
ns Por
tuàrie
s.Modu
l4

21:00
21:15

tornei
g
pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

21:15
21:30

tornei
g
pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

21:30
21:45

tornei
g
pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

21:45
22:00

tornei
g
pocker
-
Tornei
g
pocker

  Aules
/
Hores

Lab. C
omunic
acions
i
Contro
l -
Terrat
- NT1

Sala
de
Juntes
-
Primer
a
planta
- NT1
(40
places
)

Taller
Mecàni
c -
Planta
Baixa
- (20
places
)

Sala S
inibal
d Mas
-
Primer
a
planta
- NT1
(160
places
)

Aula I
nformà
tica 2
- Entr
eplant
a E0 -
(40
PCs)

Aula I
nformà
tica 1
- Entr
eplant
a E0 -
(25
PCs)

Taller
Espai
Vela -
Taller
Espai
Vela

Lab.
ANDS -
Labora
tori d
'Assai
gs No 
Destru
ctius

Lab.
Químic
a - La
borato
ri de
Químic
a

Lab. E
lectrò
nica i
Electr
icitat
- Labo
ratori
de Ele
ctròni
ca i E
lectri
citat

08:00
08:15
08:15
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08:30
08:30
08:45
08:45
09:00
09:00
09:15
09:15
09:30
09:30
09:45
09:45
10:00
10:00
10:15
10:15
10:30
10:30
10:45
10:45
11:00
11:00
11:15
11:15
11:30
11:30
11:45
11:45
12:00
12:00
12:15
12:15
12:30
12:30
12:45

Entreg
a
metopa
al Mar
itimas
-
Entreg
a
Metopa
al Mar
itimas

12:45
13:00

Entreg
a
metopa
al Mar
itimas
-
Entreg
a
Metopa
al Mar
itimas

13:00
13:15

Entreg
a
metopa
al Mar
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itimas
-
Entreg
a
Metopa
al Mar
itimas

13:15
13:30

Entreg
a
metopa
al Mar
itimas
-
Entreg
a
Metopa
al Mar
itimas

13:30
13:45
13:45
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:15
14:30
14:30
14:45
14:45
15:00
15:00
15:15
15:15
15:30
15:30
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:00
16:15
16:15
16:30
16:30
16:45
16:45
17:00
17:00
17:15

Q6GES
Càlcul
Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
280672

17:15
17:30

Q6GES
Càlcul
Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
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280672
17:30
17:45

Q6GES
Càlcul
Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
280672

17:45
18:00

Q6GES
Càlcul
Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
280672

18:00
18:15

Q6GES
Càlcul
Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
280672

18:15
18:30

Q6GES
Càlcul
Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
280672

18:30
18:45

Q6GES
Càlcul
Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
280672

18:45
19:00

Q6GES
Càlcul
Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
280672

19:00
19:15

Q6GES
Càlcul
Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
280672

19:15
19:30

Q6GES
Càlcul
Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
280672

19:30
19:45

Q6GES
Càlcul
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Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
280672

19:45
20:00

Q6GES
Càlcul
Numèri
c
Estr.
N -
280672

20:00
20:15
20:15
20:30
20:30
20:45
20:45
21:00
21:00
21:15
21:15
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
22:00

  
   

    Source URL:https://www.fnb.upc.edu/content/horaris-ocupacio-aules?nova=1426719600
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